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H O L I D AY S  F O R  C A L E N D A R  Y E A R  2 0 1 2

New Year’s Monday January 2, 2012

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 16, 2012

Memorial Day Monday May 28, 2012

Independence Day Wednesday July 4, 2012

Labor Day Monday September 3, 2012

Veteran’s Day Monday November 12, 2012

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 22, 2012

Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 23, 2012

Christmas Eve Monday December 24, 2012

Christmas Tuesday December 25, 2012

Discretionary Day (Pay periods December 25, 2011 through December 22, 2012)
Note: This holiday should be approved in accordance with 
the general policy for the discretionary holiday outlined 
by the Secretary of Administration’s Memorandum dated 
June 22, 2011. 

My Retirement Outlook
My Retirement Outlook is an interactive retirement and paycheck calculator designed to
help you identify whether you will face a gap in retirement income. For more information
or to access the calculator, visit us online at www.ingretirementplans.com/custom/ks
and click on the My Retirement Outlook link.

Access Your KPERS Account Online
KPERS’ member Web portal is a convenient way to keep track of your membership
information and help with retirement planning. Download your annual statement, create
personalized benefit estimates, or review your beneficiaries. www.kpers.org/mykpers


